

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1476 Version	n: 1		
Туре:	Consent Staff Report	Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/31/2020	In control:	Board of County Commissione	ers
On agenda:	4/7/2020	Final action:		
Title:	Utility Work by Highway Contractor Master Agreement with FDOT; Utility Relocations - I-95 & Oslo Road Interchange; FDOT Project #413048			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:	Agreement, FDOT, Oslo Road and I-95 Interchange, Utility Relocations			
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. FDOT - Highway Contractor Master Agreement			
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	tion	Result
4/7/2020	1 Board of County (Commissioners Ap	proved staff's recommendation	
¥ T. 11. XXX 1 1				

Utility Work by Highway Contractor Master Agreement with FDOT; Utility Relocations - I-95 & Oslo Road Interchange; FDOT Project #413048

Staff recommends the Chairman of the Board of County Commissioners executes the Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT) - Utility Work by Highway Contractor Master Agreement for FDOT Project #413048 - I-95 and Oslo Road Interchange